

City of Maricopa

Legislation Text

File #: APP 18-09, Version: 2

The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on appointing members to the 2018-2019 City of Maricopa Youth Council. Discussion and Action.

The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on approving the request by Heather Lozano, Recreation Coordinator, to appoint members to the 2018-2019 City of Maricopa Youth Council. Through recommitment and recruitment, there are thirteen applicants.

Staff recommends that Mayor and Council appoint all eligible candidates to the City of Maricopa Youth Council.